
FY24 PLANNING AND BUDGET COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP LIST (to review FY26 initiatives)
Name Title Unit E-mail FY24 Term Status Term Expires

Voting Members

Karen Mallette Executive Officer, Facilities Services Administrative Services representative (VCAS) kamallette@alaska.edu Year 2 of 3 2025

Tom Hough Director of Military & Veteran Services Student Affairs representative (VCSAEM) though2@alaska.edu Year 1 of 3 2026

Ellen Lopez Dean, CLA Provost representative edlopez@alaska.edu Year 3 of 3 2024

Nickole Conley Chief of Staff Chancellor representative nlconley@alaska.edu Year 3 of 3 2024

Anne Doyle Executive Officer, CRCD CRCD, Rural representative (VCRCNE) aldoyle@alaska.edu Year 1 of 3 2026

Sheena Tanner Executive Officer, CTC CTC representative (VCRCNE) sctanner@alaska.edu Year 1 of 3 2026

Jeremy Kasper Director, ACEP Research representative (VCR) jlkasper@alaska.edu Year 2 of 3 2025

Abel Bult-Ito President-Elect, Faculty Senate Faculty Senate representative (Governance) abultito@alaska.edu Year 1 of 3 2026

Arthur Hussey Analyst, PAIR Staff Council representative (Governance) amhusseyiii@alaska.edu Year 3 of 3 2024

Charlye Levine ASUAF Director of Outreach & Advocacy ASUAF Student representative (Governance) cklevine@alaska.edu Year 1 of 3 2026

Chairs (non-voting)

Anupma Prakash Provost and Executive Vice Chancellor Provost aprakash@alaska.edu

Julie Queen Vice Chancellor for Administrative Services VCAS julie.queen@alaska.edu

Support Staff (non-voting)

Briana Walters Staff OMB bdwalters@alaska.edu

Shelby Langdon Staff OMB sclangdon@alaska.edu

Alyssa Enriquez Staff Provost amenriquez2@alaska.edu

NOTE: PBC members serve a 3-year term and are replaced in the following scenarios: when the term expires, if the member is no longer 
available, or other responsibilities require the member to step off the committee work.
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